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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

* -
1 GSCHIEL, Alexander AUT - -2IM
T5B 350 B 60
TWBB 330 BFLBB 800
R 330 BFLF 550
BB 200 BFL 500
R 200 R 500
T5F 350 BFLB 750
B 100 F 60
T 100 SLB 1x notcredit 350
TO 200 F
TWO 300 SLO out of time
TWLO out of time B
TWLB
First pass:: 2460 Second pass: 3570
Total : 6030
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lWQ” o 08.07.2022 - 10.07.2022 11012022 - 415001
2 KUHN, Dominic AUT o -2lM
T5B 350 1/
TWBB 330 BFLBB 800
R 330 BFLF 550
TBB 200 BFL 500
R 200 R 500
T5F 350 BFLB 750
TO 200 F 60
R 200 R 750
TWO 1x not credit 300 F
TWLO 1x notcredit 480 SLO 400
TWLB 320 B 60
TWLBB out of time SLBB ES[[I of time
First pass:: 3260 Second pass: 4370
Total : 7630




Total :
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3 PEISKER, Tobias 'CER  -21M

S 40 @] 90

R 40 R 90

B 60 5B 110

BB 90 5F 110

R 9 BFL Fall

WF 80

WB 80

WBB 150

F 60

BFL Fall

First pass:: 690 Second pass: 400

1090
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4 SCHMIDBERGER, David AUT - -21M
WO 150 TO 200
B 60 TWB 150
BB 90 TWF 150
R 90 B 100
WBB 150 TF 100
R 150 R 100
F 60 R 100
WB 80 B
WF 80 BB 200
R 80 R 200
R 80 TF
S 40 TS out of time
R 40 R
First pass:: 1150 Second pass: 1300
Total : 2450
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*SUI 21 M

T5B

—
o)
w

1x not credit

1x not credit

g g 7 7

2

O

TWBB

TWLB Fall

out of time

First pass::

350

200

200

100

200

200

300

100

330

150

2130

SLB

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

Second pass:

Total :

Fall
out of time

350
60
60

310

310
500
500

750

2840

4970




